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1.000

14,200 kg
102-01-29

Msfix New Plus Gövde
16 mm

Msfix Head New Plus  16 mm
402, 413

29 x 19 x 25

4.000

F
kg

LxWxH

Ad.
Pcs / ШТ

Pozidriv PZ2

Philips PH2

7x1,2 Sw4 Allen

AÇIKLAMA / DESCRIPTION
SİPARİŞ KODU

ORDER CODE

Ad
Pcs

Ad
Pcs

12,5
8+0,5

0
16

24/ 34

Ø15 Ø8


